GWC Valve International
P
r
o
v
e
n
 t

Class 150/300/600/900/1500 Flanged Raised Face	 8
Class 2500 Flanged Raised Face	 8
Ordering Guide	 4
Standard parts and materials 	 9
Class 800 Bolted Bonnet, Full & Reduced bore	 9
Class 800 Welded Bonnet, Full & Reduced bore	 10
Class 1500 Bolted Bonnet, Full & Reduced bore	 10
Class 1500 Welded Bonnet, Full & Reduced bore	 11
Class 2500 Pressure Seal Bonnet, Reduced bore	 11
Class 150/300/600/900/1500 Flanged Raised Face	 12
Class 2500 Flanged Raised Face	 12
Class 800 “Y” Pattern, Bolted Bonnet, Full & Reduced bore	 13
Class 800 “Y” Pattern, Welded Bonnet, Full & Reduced bore	 13
Class 1500 “Y” Pattern, Bolted Bonnet, Full & Reduced bore	 14
Class 1500 “Y” Pattern, Welded Bonnet, Full & Reduced bore 	 14
Globe Valves
Check Valves
Standard parts and materials 	 15
Class 800 Bolted Cap, Full & Reduced bore	 15
Class 800 Welded Cap, Full & Reduced bore	 16
Class 1500 Bolted Cap, Full & Reduced bore	 16
Class 1500 Welded Cap, Full & Reduced bore	 17
Class 2500 Pressure Seal Cap, Reduced bore	 17
Class 150/300/600/900/1500 Flanged Raised Face	 18
Class 2500 Flanged Raised Face	 18
Class 800 “Y” Pattern, Bolted Cap, Full & Reduced bore	 19
Class 800 “Y” Pattern, Welded Cap, Full & Reduced bore	 19
Class 1500 “Y” Pattern, Bolted Cap, Full & Reduced bore	 20
Class 1500 “Y” Pattern, Welded Cap, Full & Reduced bore	 20
Technical Data	 21
Pressure / Temperature Ratings	 22
Terms and Conditions	 23
Return Goods Policy	 24
Warranty	 25
GWC
 V
a
l
v
e
 I
n
t
e
r
n
a
t
io
n
a
l
 4
Ordering Guide
Example:  2˝ Figure #5411-A-8
2” Gate Valve, API 602 Class 800, Screwed End, Bolted Bonnet, Reduced Port, A105 Body, 13Cr 1/2 +STL.#6 Trim
1
1. 2. 4. 5. 6.
15
3.
4 A 8
1.  MODEL
5	 -	 API 602 GATE VALVE
7	 -	 API 602/ASME B16.34 GLOBE VALVE
8	 -	 API 602/ASME B16.34 PISTON CHECK VALVE
9	 -	 API 602/ASME B16.34 SWING CHECK VALVE
10	 -	 API 602/ASME B16.34 BALL CHECK VALVE
2.  RATING
1	 -	 CLASS 150
2	 -	 CLASS 300
3	 -	 CLASS 600
4	 -	 CLASS 800
5	 -	 CLASS 1500
6	 -	 CLASS 2500
9	 -	 CLASS 900
3.  END CONNECTION
0	 -	 RF FLANGED
1	 -	 SCREWED
2	 -	 SOCKET WELD
3	 -	 SCREWED x SOCKET WELD
7	 -	 BUTTWELD
9	 -	 RTJ FLANGED
X	 -	 OTHER
4.  BASIC CONSTRUCTION
1	 -	 BOLTED BONNET - REDUCED PORT
2	 -	 WELDED BONNET - REDUCED PORT
3	 -	 BOLTED BONNET - FULL PORT
4	 -	 WELDED BONNET - FULL PORT
5	 -	 PRESSURE SEAL BONNET - REDUCED PORT
5. MATERIAL (BODY & BONNET/CAP)
A	 -	 A105N
D	 -	 LF2
I	 -	 F11
J	 -	 F22
K	 -	 F5
L	 -	 F9
M	 -	 F304
N	 -	 F316
O	 -	 F304L
P	 -	 F316L
Q	 -	 F347
R	 -	 ALLOY 20
S	 -	 F51
T	 -	 F53
U	 -	 F55
X	 -	 OTHER
6. MATERIAL (TRIM)
1	 -	 13CR
8	 -	 13CR 1/2 STELLITE
5	 -	 13CR FULL STELLITE
2	 -	 304SS
2S	 -	 304SS 1/2 STELLITE
15	 -	 304SS FULL STELLITE
10	 -	 316SS
12	 -	 316SS 1/2 STELLITE
16	 -	 316SS FULL STELLITE
9	 -	 MONEL
11	 -	 MONEL 1/2 STELLITE
13	 -	 ALLOY 20
14	 -	 ALLOY 20 1/2 STELLITE
17	 -	 347SS
17H	 -	 347SS 1/2 STELLITE
17S	 -	 347SS FULL STELLITE
21	 -	 F51